

Fan and Follow Overland Storage to Win an iPad 2

April 7, 2011

SAN DIEGO, CA, Apr 07, 2011 (MARKETWIRE via COMTEX) --

Overland Storage (NASDAQ: OVRL), the trusted global provider of effortless data management and data protection solutions across the data lifecycle, today announced that it is offering individuals who are interested in data storage topics the opportunity to win a 16GB wifi-enabled Apple iPad 2 by following @OverlandStorage on Twitter and "liking" Overland Storage on Facebook.

Until May 31, 2011, interested parties can be automatically entered to win by following Overland Storage on Twitter at www.twitter.com/OverlandStorage and liking Overland Storage on Facebook at www.facebook.com/OverlandStorage. The winner will be announced and contacted directly via Twitter and/or Facebook on June 6, 2011.

In addition to entering to win an iPad 2, fans and followers will receive short, timely updates on relevant storage industry news, tips and tricks and storage best practices as well as an inside look into developments at Overland Storage.

Terms and conditions apply.

About Overland Storage Overland Storage is the trusted global provider of effortless data management and data protection solutions across the data lifecycle. By providing an integrated range of technologies and services for primary, nearline, offline, archival, and cloud data storage, Overland makes it easy and cost effective to manage different tiers of information over time. Whether distributed data is across the hall or across the globe, Overland enables companies to focus on building their business instead of worrying about data growth. Overland SnapServer(R), SnapSAN(R), NEO(R) and REO(R) solutions are available through a select network of value added resellers and system integrators. For more information, visit www.overlandstorage.com.

Connect with Overland Storage: Follow Overland on Twitter: www.twitter.com/OverlandStorage Visit Overland on Facebook: www.facebook.com/OverlandStorage

Overland Storage, SnapServer, SnapSAN, NEO, REO and the Overland logo are trademarks Overland Storage, Inc., that may be registered in some jurisdictions. All other trademarks used are owned by their respective owners.

Image Available: http://www2.marketwire.com/mw/frame_mw?attachid=1571307

Media Contact: Elizabeth Zaborowska Bhava Communications overland@bhavacom.com 510-219-8127

SOURCE: Overland Storage

mailto:overland@bhavacom.com